TracTrac®

Rank Boat After HCP
1(+1) 30-Necesse +0:00
2(+1) 200-Cappucino +07:44
3(-2)  98-Boj Boj +11:54
4(0) 170-Citrus +33:32
5(+2) 128-Monday Never +2:26:43
6(0) 114-Gryffindor +2:27:17
7(+1)  146-SPICA +2:35:53
8(-3)  120-Falsat +2:38:31
9(+1) 110-Elvira +2:42:27
10(-1)  78-Wet-X +2:58:09
11(+1) 188-Vinca +3:19:18
12(+1) 196-Trixie +3:21:56
13(+1)  100-jojo +3:29:03
14(-3)  38-Xplorer +3:31:32
15(0)  24-Oriole +3:52:05
16(+1) 96-Alapocas +3:53:25
17(-1) 44-Maja +3:58:41
18(0)  52-Mithril +4:16:54
19(+2) 158-Allwina +4:46:18
20(+2) 68-Tai Too +4:53:14

Gotland Runt 2021 - Fullcrew (SRS)

After

+2:54:23
+3:18:52
+6:55:22
+3:25:40
+0:00

+5:42:26
+5:21:58
+8:42:58
+3:54:31
+2:02:14
+2:11:54
+2:29:37
+2:06:31
+1:54:03
+1:59:20
+5:40:12
+6:36:07
+1:35:44
+6:13:59

+3:25:38

Finish (6/6)
SRS Class C

Time Name
07/07/2021 3:45:10 Carlstedt
07/07/2021 4:09:39 Barthelson
07/07/2021 7:46:09 Forslund
07/07/2021 4:16:27 Ovren
07/07/2021 0:50:47 Jonsson
07/07/2021 6:33:13 Karlsson
07/07/2021 6:12:45 Schell
07/07/2021 9:33:45 Rubing
07/07/2021 4:45:18 Mannstrom
07/07/2021 2:53:01 Lind
07/07/2021 3:02:41 Hentinen
07/07/2021 3:20:24 Ekholm
07/07/2021 2:57:18 Skantorp
07/07/2021 2:44:50 Lundgqvist
07/07/2021 2:50:07 Karlsson
07/07/2021 6:30:59 Nordstrom
07/07/2021 7:26:54 Sonnerfors
07/07/2021 2:26:31 Isby
07/07/2021 7:04:46 Sparrwardet
07/07/2021 4:16:25 Snall

Club

KSSS (SWE)
SBK (SWE)
RYC (SWE)
SKM (SWE)
SSS (SWE)
SBS (SWE)
ESS (SWE)
OSS (SWE)
TABK (SWE)
ESS (SWE)
EPS (FIN)
TYBK (SWE)
TABK (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)
KSSS (SWE)
TRBS (SWE)
SSGO (SWE)
GBKL (SWE)
TRSBS (SWE)

NOSS (SWE)

Type

C&C 35 (0,948)
Albin Nova (0,944)
Scampi (0,895)
Dehler 29 (0,949)
Whitbread 30 (1,033)
Dehler 29 MKII (0,945)
Norlin 34 (0,952)
Express (0,907)
Linjett 35 (0,975)
X-99 (1,008)

X-99 (1,011)

X-332 (1,007)

J/92S (1,015)

X-332 (1,019)
Omega 42 (1,023)
Linjett 33 (0,967)
Elan 31 (0,955)

One off (1,036)
Linjett 33 (0,972)

Diva 35 (1,016)

Elapsed Time

64:05:10
64:29:39
68:06:09
64:36:27
61:10:47
66:53:13
66:32:45
69:53:45
65:05:18
63:13:01
63:22:41
63:40:24
63:17:18
63:04:50
63:10:07
66:50:59
67:46:54
62:46:31
67:24:46

64:36:25



21(+2)
22(-3)
23(+2)
24(-4)
25(-1)
26(0)
27(0)
28(0)
29(0)
30(+1)
31(-1)
32(0)

122-Lolee
46-Notre Dame
216-Loyal 360
150-Fiona
166-Blasut
88-Wilhelmina
72-Herakleitos
124-Otilia
82-Grace
50-Beata
148-Elvisa

126-Kookaburra

After HCP
RSB
+5:35:45
+5:46:31
+6:17:59
+7:42:15
+7:56:41
+8:27:20
+8:51:36
+10:40:08
+10:48:14
+11:26:18

+16:42:09

+4:36:41
+8:44:07
+3:02:14
+8:44:25
+9:02:00
+8:50:57
+6:52:21
+11:38:16
+10:31:46
+11:41:21
+9:02:45

+17:56:16

07/07/2021 5:27:28
07/07/2021 9:34:54
07/07/2021 3:53:01
07/07/2021 9:35:12
07/07/2021 9:52:47
07/07/2021 9:41:44
07/07/2021 7:43:08
07/07/2021 12:29:03
07/07/2021 11:22:33
07/07/2021 12:32:08
07/07/2021 9:53:32

07/07/2021 18:47:03

Elevuori
Cewers
Niemi
Lindwall
Stabo
Carlsten
Haake
Jansson
Appelfeldt
Palm
Hahn

Carter

NPS (FIN)
SBK (SVE)
Trbs (SVE)
VEBK (SWE)
ESS (SWE)
TABK (SWE)
RYC (SVE)
ESS (SWE)
VHSS (SWE)
BOOSS (SWE)
KSSS ()

SSS (AUS)

Arcona 36 (1,006)

Brise de mer 34 (0,949)
Entyp (1,036)

Hanse 325 (0,959)
Linjett 35 (0,975)
Beneteau First 35s5 (0,981)
Dufour 34 (1,017)

Elan 31 (0,956)

Hanse 342 (0,996)
Jeanneau SO 35 (0,982)
Oceanis 37 (1,028)

Viko s35 (0,979)

Elapsed Time

65:47:28
69:54:54
64:13:01
69:55:12
70:12:47
70:01:44
68:03:08
72:49:03
71:42:33
72:52:08
70:13:32

79:07:03



